

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Deliver the Following:	Core and Main, LP	Benmark Supply Co., Inc.	Access Communications Group, LLC
	5791 Loop 306 S.	2937 S. Treadaway	2017 Texas Ave.
	San Angelo, TX 76905	Abilene, TX 79602	El Paso, TX 79901

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,297.00	\$ 2,297.00
2	8" SDR 26 PVC Sewer Line	2,120	LF	\$ 10.83	\$ 22,959.60	\$ 12.05	\$ 25,546.00	\$ 15.96	\$ 33,835.20 *
3	6" SDR 26 PVC Sewer Line	820	LF	\$ 5.98	\$ 4,903.60	\$ 6.60	\$ 5,412.00	\$ 8.92	\$ 7,314.40 *
4	8"x4" Service Stub-Out	12	EA	\$ 147.82	\$ 1,773.84	\$ 138.67	\$ 1,664.04	\$ 66.11	\$ 793.32 *
5	6"x4" Service Stub-Out	6	EA	\$ 123.13	\$ 738.78	\$ 126.60	\$ 759.60	\$ 27.07	\$ 162.42 *
6	4' Concrete Manhole	7	EA	\$ 2,109.84	\$ 14,768.88	\$ 2,297.14	\$ 16,079.98	\$ 2,842.65	\$ 19,898.55 *
7	End of Line Cleanout	2	EA	\$ 231.14	\$ 462.28	\$ 198.70	\$ 397.40	\$ 119.05	\$ 238.10
8	Metal Detectable Tape	2,940	LF	\$ 0.04	\$ 117.60	\$ 0.03	\$ 88.20	\$ 0.06	\$ 176.40 *
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 -8)					\$ 45,724.58		\$ 49,947.22	*	\$ 64,715.39

PROPOSED DELIVERY TIME - NUMBER OF DAYS		18 Days		60 Days		8 Days
--	--	----------------	--	----------------	--	---------------

ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	4' Concrete Manhole (Lined)	7	EA	\$ 5,171.45	\$ 36,200.15 *	Not Bid	Not Bid	Not Bid	Not Bid
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID (ITEM A1)					\$ 36,200.15	*	Not Bid		Not Bid

(*) - Extension Error